
T R A Y  C A T E R I N G

S M A L L  P L A T E S

Mushroom risotto balls 45/90pcs

Steak Skewers, spicy aioli

Vegan Beyond meatballs, romesaco sauce 45/90pcs

Guacamole & chips

Cheeseburger sliders 25/50 pcs

Fried Calamari, marinara, tartar sauce

Chicken wings, -40/80 pcs

Baked clams-40/80 pcs

Seafood salad

Zuppa di mussels(white or Red)

Shrimp cocktail 30/60 pcs

Artisanal meat & cheese platter

Stuffed mushrooms 40/80 pcs

Mini meatballs, marinara sauce or Lamb w/ tzatziki 45/90 pcs

$40.00

$75.00

$55.00

$35.00

$55.00

$60.00

$60.00

$85.00

$90.00

$50.00

$120.00

$65.00

$50.00

$55.00

Eggplant Parmigiana or Rollatini 6pcs

Chicken (francaise, parmesan or marsala, parmesan crusted) 6pcs

Branzino, lemon butter sauce 6pcs

Pan Seared Norwegian Wild Salmon, Versjus sauce, Dijon mustard 6pcs

NY strip steak, pink peppercorn sauce 6 pcs

Sausage & Peppers 6pcs

Center-cut pork chops, cherry  peppers & mushrooms 6pcs

Braised short, au jus gravy  6pcs

$70.00

$75.00

$140.00

$140.00

$160.00

$80.00

$95.00

$140.00

$135.00

$145.00

$275.00

$275.00

$315.00

$155.00

$185.00

$275.00

$85.00

$145.00

$105.00

$65.00

$105.00

$115.00

$115.00

$185.00

$175.00

$95.00

$235.00

$120.00

$95.00

$105.00

B I G  P L A T E S

HALF FULL

HALF FULL

Half tray 6 to 11 ppl- full tray 12 to 18 ppl



T R A Y  C A T E R I N G

P A S T A

Penne ala Vodka

Rigatoni, sausage, peas, marinara, cream

Cavatelli, citrus pesto(nut free), burrta

Linguini w/ clams

Short rib truffle, mac & cheese

Rigatoni broccoli rabe, sausage, garlic & oil

S A L A D S

$35.00

$70.00

$60.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$65.00

$135.00

$125.00

$135.00

$135.00

$135.00

Bistro Salad, goat cheese, crispy

shallots, mustar vinaigrette

Caesar salad

Arugula salad, shaved parmesan,

lemon vinaigrette

 

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

S I D E S

Asparagus(grilled or poached)

Roasted brussel sprouts 

Broccoli rabe, garlic

Creamed spinach

Sweet potato fries

French fries

Truffle fries

Mashed potatoes

Truffle mashed potatoes

Mac & cheese, breadcrumbs,

gruyere, cheddar, mozzarella

K I D S

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$30.00

$30.00

$35.00

$30.00

$35.00

$45.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$55.00

$55.00

$65.00

$55.00

$65.00

$85.00

Mac and cheese

Pasta w/ red sauce or butter

Chicken fingers

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$55,00

$55.00

$55.00

HALF FULL

HALF FULL
HALF FULL

HALF FULL

Half tray 6 to 11 ppl- full tray 12 to 18 ppl


