



## SMALL PLATES

	HALF	FULL
Mushroom risotto balls 45/90pcs	\$40.00	\$85.00
Steak Skewers, spicy aioli	\$75.00	\$145.00
Vegan Beyond meatballs, romesaco sauce 45/90pcs	\$55.00	\$105.00
Guacamole & chips	\$35.00	\$65.00
Cheeseburger sliders 25/50 pcs	\$55.00	\$105.00
Fried Calamari, marinara, tartar sauce	\$60.00	\$115.00
Chicken wings, -40/80 pcs	\$60.00	\$115.00
Baked clams-40/80 pcs	\$85.00	\$185.00
Seafood salad	\$90.00	\$175.00
Zuppa di mussels(white or Red)	\$50.00	\$95.00
Shrimp cocktail 30/60 pcs	\$120.00	\$235.00
Artisanal meat & cheese platter	\$65.00	\$120.00
Stuffed mushrooms 40/80 pcs	\$50.00	\$95.00
Mini meatballs, marinara sauce or Lamb w/ tzatziki 45/90 pcs	\$55.00	\$105.00



	HALF	FULL
Eggplant Parmigiana or Rollatini 6pcs	\$70.00	\$135.00
Chicken (française, parmesan or marsala, parmesan crusted) 6pcs	\$75.00	\$145.00
Branzino, lemon butter sauce 6pcs	\$140.00	\$275.00
Pan Seared Norwegian Wild Salmon, Versjus sauce, Dijon mustard 6pcs	\$140.00	\$275.00
NY strip steak, pink peppercorn sauce 6 pcs	\$160.00	\$315.00
Sausage & Peppers 6pcs	\$80.00	\$155.00
Center-cut pork chops, cherry peppers & mushrooms 6pcs	\$95.00	\$185.00
Braised short, au jus gravy 6pcs	\$140.00	\$275.00







Penne ala Vodka	\$35.00	\$65.00
Rigatoni, sausage, peas, marinara, cream	\$70.00	\$135.00
Cavatelli, citrus pesto(nut free), burrta	\$60.00	\$125.00
Linguini w/ clams	\$70.00	\$135.00
Short rib truffle, mac & cheese	\$70.00	\$135.00
Rigatoni broccoli rabe, sausage, garlic & oil	\$70.00	\$135.00



	HALF	<b>FULL</b>
Asparagus(grilled or poached)	\$35.00	\$65.00
Roasted brussel sprouts	\$35.00	\$65.00
Broccoli rabe, garlic	\$35.00	\$65.00
Creamed spinach	\$35.00	\$65.00
Sweet potato fries	\$30.00	\$55.00
French fries	\$30.00	\$55.00
Truffle fries	\$35.00	\$65.00
Mashed potatoes	\$30.00	\$55.00
Truffle mashed potatoes	\$35.00	\$65.00
Mac & cheese, breadcrumbs,	\$45.00	\$85.00

gruyere, cheddar, mozzarella



HALF

**FULL** 

	HALF	FULL
Bistro Salad, goat cheese, crispy	\$35.00	\$65.00
shallots, mustar vinaigrette		
Caesar salad	\$35.00	\$65.00
Arugula salad, shaved parmesan,	\$35.00	\$65.00
lemon vinaigrette		



	HALF	<b>FULL</b>
Mac and cheese	\$30.00	\$55,00
Pasta w/ red sauce or butter	\$30.00	\$55.00
Chicken fingers	\$30.00	\$55.00